JRECA GO A IR FoeT

S@ TRTerat =A%, 033 @7 RFERA 49>
=" |_=61=T

AT ©Ifd 3 Wo/0q/03 R AIFIR I S 35.00 - dD.00

9 3 TP 16 FIGA T IS I\, BIFI-dooo

Sl. Floor/Location Room no Start Roll End Roll Total
1 103 10001 10042 42
2 104 10043 10078 36
3 105 10079 10114 36
4 Ground Floor 107 10115 10160 46
5 108 10161 10206 46
6 109 10207 10252 46
7 110 10253 10298 46
8 201 10299 10340 42
9 202 10341 10382 42
10 203 10383 10424 42
11 204 10425 10460 36
12 205 10461 10496 36
13 Lst Floor 206 10497 10532 36
14 207 10533 10578 46
15 208 10579 10624 46
16 209 10625 10670 46
17 210 10671 10716 46
18 216 10717 10758 42
19 217 10759 10800 42
20 301 10801 10842 42
21 302 10843 10884 42
22 303 10885 10926 42
23 2nd Floor 304 10927 10962 36
24 305 10963 10998 36
25 306 10999 11034 36
26 307 11035 11080 46
27 308 11081 11126 46

ASTMR-5 /b




Sl. Floor/Location Room no Start Roll End Roll Total
28 309 11127 11172 46
29 2nd Floor 310 11173 11218 46
30 311 11219 11278 60
31 314 11279 11326 48
32 401 11327 11368 42
33 402 11369 11410 42
34 403 11411 11452 42
35 404 11453 11488 36
36 405 11489 11524 36
37 406 11525 11560 36
38 407 11561 11606 46
39 408 11607 11652 46
40 3rd Floor 409 11653 11698 46
41 410 11699 11744 46
42 411 11745 11804 60
43 412 11805 11864 60
44 413 11865 11924 60
45 414 11925 11984 60
46 415 11985 12044 60
47 416 12045 12086 42
48 417 12087 12128 42
49 506 12129 12166 38
50 507 12167 12212 46
51 508 12213 12258 46
52 509 12259 12304 46
53 510 12305 12350 46
54 4th Floor 511 12351 12410 60
55 512 12411 12470 60
56 513 12471 12530 60
57 514 12531 12590 60
58 516 12591 12632 42
59 517 12633 12674 42
60 601 12675 12716 42
61 5th Floor 602 12717 12758 42
62 603 12759 12800 42
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Sl. Floor/Location Room no Start Roll End Roll Total
63 604 12801 12836 36
64 605 12837 12872 36
65 606 12873 12908 36
66 607 12909 12954 46
67 608 12955 12994 40
gg |  othFloor 609 12995 13034 40
69 610 13035 13076 42
70 611 13077 13136 60
71 612 13137 13196 60
72 613 13197 13256 60
73 614 13257 13316 60
74 616 13317 13358 42
75 617 13359 13400 42
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SI. Céﬂtlf déilrr:g Floor Room no | Start Roll | End Roll | Total
1 01 13401 13484 84
2 round "o | 13485 | 13568 | 84
3 04 13569 13648 80
4 Cate - 01 05 13649 13698 50
5 _ 06 13699 13768 70
o | CUdINg-03 1 astRloor T aos | 13838 | 70
7 08 13839 13898 60
8 2nd Floor 12 13899 13938 40
9 3rd Floor 13 13939 13988 50
10 2nd Eloor 14 13989 14034 46
s o e e
12 - 16 46
p3| oulding-0% - 3rd Floor o o 14172 | 4
14 4th Floor 18 14173 14262 90
15 Gate - 02 102 14263 | 14308 46
16 | Building — 09 GFrIOO”O”rd 103 | 14309 | 14354 | 46
17 104 14355 14400 46
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Sl %ﬁtlf d?:g Floor Room no | Start Roll | End Roll | Total
18 201 14401 14446 46
19 1st Floor 202 14447 14492 46
20 203 14493 14538 46
21 Gate - 02 301 14539 14584 46
22 | Building —09 2nd Floor 302 14585 | 14630 46
23 303 14631 14676 46
24 3rd Eloor 401 14677 14722 46
25 402 14723 | 14768 46
26 4th Floor 501 14769 14928 160
27 L5t Floor 205 14929 15014 86
28 206 15015 | 15100 86
29 Gate - 02 ond Floor | 305 | 15101 | 15260 | 160
Building - 10
30 ard Eloor 406 15261 15310 50
31 407 15311 15398 88
32 4th Floor 502 15399 15484 86
33 503 15485 | 15570 86
34 5th Floor 601 15571 15620 50
35 602 15621 15708 88
36| poiing 10 | tFloor | 701 | 15709 | 15796 | 88
37 4t Eloor 801 15797 15882 86
38 802 15883 | 15968 86
39 oth Eloor 1001 15969 16018 50
40 1002 16019 16102 84
41 1101 16103 16152 50
22 Ground 1102 | 16153 | 16202 | 50
43 1103 16203 | 16252 50
44 Gate - 03 1108 16253 16302 50
25| ICTBuilding | 2P 0 T 16303 | 16352 | 50
46 3rd Eloor 1111 16353 16402 50
47 1112 16403 16452 50
48 1114 16453 16502 50
49 4th Floor 1115 16503 16552 50
50 1116 16553 | 16602 50
51 5th Floor 1117 16603 | 16650 48
52 1118 16651 16700 50
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Sl. SB;at_e a_md Floor Room no | Start Roll | End Roll Total
uilding

53 Gate - 03 1119 16701 16750 50
54| ICTBuilding | OthFloor == oy 18781 | 16800 | 50
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Sl. | Gate and Building Floor Room no | Start Roll | End Roll | Total
1 109 16801 | 16850 50
2 110 16851 | 16900 50
3 Ground 111 16901 16936 36
4 Floor 112 16937 | 16986 50
5 113 16987 | 17036 50
6 114 17037 17084 48
7 208 17085 | 17120 36
8 209 17121 17156 36
9 210 17157 17192 36
10 2 211 | 17193 | 17226 | 34
11 (= 212 17227 | 17276 50
12 =) 1st Floor 213 17277 17326 50
13 an 214 17327 | 17370 44
14 %’ 215 | 17371 | 17412 | 42
15 O 216 17413 | 17462 50
16 I 217 | 17463 | 17512 | 50
17 < 218 | 17513 | 17562 | 50
18 219 17563 | 17612 50
19 301 17613 | 17662 50
20 ond Floor 302 17663 17712 50
21 303 17713 | 17762 50
22 304 17763 17812 50
23 401 17813 | 17862 50
24 ard Floor 402 17863 | 17912 50
25 403 17913 | 17962 50
26 404 17963 18012 50
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Sl. | Gate and Building Floor Room no | Start Roll | End Roll | Total
27 Ground 101 18013 18058 46
28 Floor 102 18059 18104 46
29 . 103 18105 18176 72
30 = 201 18177 18222 46
31 = IstFloor | 202 | 18223 | 18268 | 46
32 m 203 18269 18312 44
33 c 301 | 18313 | 18362 | 50
34 = 2nd Floor 302 18363 18412 50
35 303 18413 18462 50
36 3rd Floor 401 18463 18512 50
37 402 18513 18558 46
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